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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia SVK   -15 F 0.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Misailova Krystyna UKR   -15 F 4.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25   754.10 
3   Hannes Cassandra GER   -15 F 1.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/18.25   704.92 
4   Gassner Miriam AUT   -15 F 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   622.95 
5   Csokasova Nika SVK   -15 F 4.50/52 3.50/52   565.57 
6   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 0.50/46   8.20 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 3.00/58/13.00 2.25/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Saxa Samuel SVK   -15 M 3.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   995.98 
3   Asher Roi ISR   -15 M 3.50/58/14.25 2.50/58/13.00   907.63 
4   Bodingbauer David AUT   -15 M 0.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   899.60 
5   Vasko Daniel SVK   -15 M 1.50/58/14.25 5.50/58/14.25   859.44 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 4.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/16.00   738.96 
7   Kravchenko Glib UKR   -15 M 2.50/58/16.00   714.86 
8   Asher Yuval ISR   -15 M 5.00/58/18.25   658.63 
9   Samovolik Ivan UKR   -15 M 2.50/58/18.25   618.47 

10   Zambory Tobias SVK   -15 M 2.00/58/18.25   610.44 
11   Bauer Lenny GER   -15 M 4.25/49   68.27 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Borikova Karin SVK   -19 F 0.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Wenger Vanessa AUT   -19 F 1.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/16.00   908.26 
3   Leshchanka Maryia BLR   -19 F 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/16.00   899.08 
4   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   -19 F 5.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/16.00   706.42 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Goldenberg Yahali ISR   -19 M 2.00/58/11.25 1.25/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Fridman Tomer ISR   -19 M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/16.00   806.45 
3   Fiala Philipp AUT   -19 M 1.50/52 1.50/58/18.25   508.06 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia SVK   -15 F 2470 2450   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Nika SVK   -15 F 1240 1100   502.02 
3   Hannes Cassandra GER   -15 F 880 990   400.81 
4   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 1750 900   708.50 
5   Gassner Miriam AUT   -15 F 80 200   80.97 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Samovolik Ivan UKR   -15 M 7930 7630   1000.00 
2   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 3800 3800   479.19 
3   Asher Roi ISR   -15 M 3550 3550   447.67 
4   Vasko Daniel SVK   -15 M 3030 3030   382.09 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 3480 2690   438.84 
6   Kravchenko Glib UKR   -15 M 7300 1350   920.55 
7   Asher Yuval ISR   -15 M 2200   277.43 
8   Bodingbauer David AUT   -15 M 1750   220.68 
9   Saxa Samuel SVK   -15 M 990   124.84 
9   Zambory Tobias SVK   -15 M 990   124.84 

11   Bauer Lenny GER   -15 M 290   36.57 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Pirozhenko Anna UKR   -19 F 7540 6840   1000.00 
2   Borikova Karin SVK   -19 F 3910 3970   526.53 
3   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   -19 F 1720 1720   228.12 
4   Wenger Vanessa AUT   -19 F 1520 1570   208.22 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Goldenberg Yahali ISR   -19 M 3750 3750   1000.00 
2   Fridman Tomer ISR   -19 M 3300 3180   880.00 
3   Fiala Philipp AUT   -19 M 610 610   162.67 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Misailova Krystyna UKR   -15 F 30.4m 28.8m   1000.00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 18.4m 18.6m   611.84 
3   Hannes Cassandra GER   -15 F 15.6m 16.0m   526.32 
4   Gassner Miriam AUT   -15 F 14.0m 15.1m   496.71 
5   Csokasova Nika SVK   -15 F 13.8m 14.1m   463.82 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel SVK   -15 M 37.6m 38.2m   1000.00 
2   Samovolik Ivan UKR   -15 M 33.3m 36.9m   965.97 
3   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 33.3m 36.3m   950.26 
4   Kravchenko Glib UKR   -15 M 34.8m 34.8m   910.99 
5   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 31.8m 31.6m   832.46 
6   Asher Yuval ISR   -15 M 31.3m   819.37 
7   Bodingbauer David AUT   -15 M 30.2m   790.58 
8   Zambory Tobias SVK   -15 M 15.0m   392.67 
9   Saxa Samuel SVK   -15 M 14.8m   387.43 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Borikova Karin SVK   -19 F 31.7m 34.1m   1000.00 
2   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   -19 F 26.7m 26.5m   745.70 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminaries   FINAL        Overall  

1   Goldenberg Yahali ISR   -19 M 40.0m 43.1m   1000.00 
2   Fridman Tomer ISR   -19 M 28.5m 27.3m   558.91 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hannes Cassandra GER   -15 F 704.92  400.81  526.32  1632.05 
2   Csokasova Nika SVK   -15 F 565.57  502.02  463.82  1531.41 
3   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -15 F 8.20  708.50  611.84  1328.54 
4   Gassner Miriam AUT   -15 F 622.95  80.97  496.71  1200.63 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Samovolik Ivan UKR   -15 M 618.47  1000.00  965.97  2584.44 
2   Kravchenko Glib UKR   -15 M 714.86  920.55  910.99  2546.40 
3   Astner Felix GER   -15 M 1000.00  479.19  832.46  2311.65 
4   Vasko Daniel SVK   -15 M 859.44  382.09  1000.00  2241.53 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -15 M 738.96  438.84  950.26  2128.06 
6   Bodingbauer David AUT   -15 M 899.60  220.68  790.58  1910.86 
7   Asher Yuval ISR   -15 M 658.63  277.43  819.37  1755.43 
8   Saxa Samuel SVK   -15 M 995.98  124.84  387.43  1508.25 
9   Zambory Tobias SVK   -15 M 610.44  124.84  392.67  1127.95 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Borikova Karin SVK   -19 F 1000.00  526.53  1000.00  2526.53 
2   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   -19 F 706.42  228.12  745.70  1680.24 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Goldenberg Yahali ISR   -19 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Fridman Tomer ISR   -19 M 806.45  880.00  558.91  2245.36 
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